
FAU skuleåret 2023-2024
Steg Namn Mobil E-post

FAU-Leiar Idunn Brenno 93 64 40 30 idunn.brenno@gmail.com

Foreldre -leiar SU Lina Lunde Christiansen 41 20 11 57 linalunde@gmail.com

Ekstra representant i SMU Hanne Bjerke Vasshaug 92 86 71 92 hanne_bv@hotmail.com

1A Åse Marie Furberg 99 56 24 33 aase_marie@hotmail.com

Idun Aasen 97 50 81 03

1B Therese Lunde 94 88 22 93 therese.lundefugl@hotmail.no

Tom Debu Nesvåg 99 55 99 25 tomnesvaag@outlook.com

2.steg Simen Bækken 97 65 97 07 sbaekken@yahoo.no

Agnethe Wathne 92 62 47 83 agnethe.wathne@hotmail.no

3A Hilde Berge Leirdal 91 71 80 22 eggjavegen@hotmail.com

Eddie Borlaug 97 15 56 75 eddieborlaug@outlook.com

3B Lina Lunde Christiansen 41 20 11 57 linalunde@gmail.com

4.steg Hanne Bjerke Vasshaug 92 86 71 92 hanne_bv@hotmail.com

Jørn Fosen Simonsen 99 46 23 12 jornfs@gmail.com

5A Tone Lemvik Røysum 90 76 83 91 tonelemvik@gmail.com
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Marianne Servold Gåserud
41 69 06 23 m_servold@yahoo.com

5B Idunn Brenno 93 64 40 30 idunn.brenno@gmail.com

Astrid Menes 95 33 94 99 menesastrid@gmail.com

6.steg Monica Wathne Tufte 95 08 99 40 m-wathn@online.no

Elin Borlaug Hauge 95 74 53 42 elinborlaug@yahoo.no

7A Jan Tore Elvheim 91 52 28 17 jt.elvheim@gmail.com

Trond Gjerland 41 56 97 42 tgjerland@gmail.com

7B Anny Mary Berge Jørgensen 48 88 99 97 anny_m_berge@hotmail.com

Leif Erik Johansen 90 59 50 67 leifej@gmail.com
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